64.2
+90º
–40º
+250º
–100º
iglidur® J iglidur® X
iglidur® J200
m

72
45
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.co.uk/en/DryLinR
mm
64.11
d2
d1
s
B
B1
dn
R J U M - 01-10
RJZM-01-05** 5 0,025 - 0,060 525 3675 5
RJZM-01-06** 6 0,025 - 0,060 525 3675 5
RJZM-01-08** 8 0,032 - 0,070 960 6720 9
RJUM-01-10 10 0,030 - 0,088 725 5075 14
RJUM-01-12 12 0,030 - 0,088 960 6720 21
RJUM-01-16 16 0,030 - 0,088 1440 10080 28
RJUM-01-20 20 0,030 - 0,091 2250 15750 49
RJUM-01-25 25 0,030 - 0,091 3625 25375 108
RJUM-01-30 30 0,040 - 0,110 5100 35700 162
RJUM-01-40 40 0,040 - 0,115 8000 56000 334
RJUM-01-50 50 0,050 - 0,130 12500 87500 579
RJZM-01-05** 5 12 22 14,2 1,10 11,5
RJZM-01-06** 6 12 22 14,2 1,10 11,5
RJZM-01-08** 8 16 25 16,2 1,10 15,2
RJUM-01-10 10 19 29 21,6 1,30 17,5